N

ATHLETICS Hallamshire Harriers https://hallamshireharriers.co.uk/
Totley AC- Running https://www.totleyac.org.uk/ E
City of Sheffield Athletics club https.//sheffielfathletics.co.uk

BADMINTON Abbeydale Badminton Club http://www.abbeydalebadminton.co.uk E 1 E
Oakbrook Badminton Club http://www.oakbrookbadminton.co.uk -
Drone Badminton Club- Dronfield https://www.sheffieldbadminton.org.uk/node/47
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BASKETBALL Sheffield Hatters https://sheffieldhatters.com/hotsho s,
Sheffield Sharks https://sheffieldsharks.co.uk/juniors
Sheffield Swarm https://www.j3mtraining.co.uk/sh effield-swarm

S P OR TS CL UB BOXING Laces Boxing Club www.lacesboxingclub.co.uk
Sheffield City Boxing Club www.sheffieldcityboxingclub.org
L I N KS De Hood Boxing club www.dehood.org
CRICKET Norton Oaks Crocket club https://nortonoakes.play-cricket.com/home

Norton Woodseats cricket club

https://nortonwoodseats.play-cricket.com/home

Millhouses Works cricket club https://millhousesworks.play-cricket.com/home

At Meadowhead,
we make a difference
@ 6 DANCE Dance Unlimited https://www.danceunlimitedsheffield.co.uk/
Hype Dance company https://hypedance.org.uk/
@ % https://www.phoenixdancetheatre.co.uk/acad

emy/sheffield/

Phoenix Youth Academy
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At Meadowhead,
we make a difference
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Graves leisure Centre
Virgin Active
Pure Gym

Brunsmeer Football Club

Abbey Lane Football Club

Charnock and Ridgeway

Sheffield Steelers Junior football club

ST Vincent's GAA

Sheffield handball Club

Sheffield Hallam Hockey Club
Sheffield Bankers
Chesterfield Hockey club

Sheffield Tigers
Dronfield Netball
Sheffield Stormers

Rounders England
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Contact Us —Places Leisure
https://www.virginactive.co. _-.
-

uk/

https:.//www.puregym.com/

www.brunsmeer.co.uk

www.aljfc.co.uk
charnockridgewaygirls.co.uk
SteelersJFC@outlook.com

www.sheffieldgaa.com

The Sheffield Handball Team
(wordpress.com)

Sheffield Hockey Club

www.subhc.co.uk

www.chesterfieldhockeyclub. co

m

www.s heffieldtigersn Il.org.
uk
www.dronfieldnetballclub.co.u
k

www.sheffieldstormers.co.uk

sheffrounders @gmail.com
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SHEFFIELD
SPORTS CLUB
LINKS

At Meadowhead,
we make a difference

RUGBY

SWIMMING/DIVING

TABLE TENNIS

TENNIS

TRAMPOLINING

WATER POLO

Sheffield RUFC
Sheffield Tigers RUFC
Dronfield RUFC

Sheffield Diving
Eckington swimming
club

Stocksbridge
swimming club

Abbeydale Table
tennis club

Hallam Grange Lawn
Club

Beauchief Tennis Club
Abbeydale Tennis
Club

Brentwood Tennis
club

Graves health and
Leisure Centre
Sheffield Trampolining
Academy

City of Sheffield Water
Polo

www.s heffieldrufc.co
m

www.s heffieldtigers.c
o.uk

www.dronfieldrugby.
co.uk

www.cityofsheffielddi
ving.co.uk
www.eckingtonswim
mingclub.co.uk
www.stocksbridgepen
taqua.co.uk

www.abbeydaletablet
ennis.club
www.clubspark.lta.or
g.uk

www.clubspark.lta.or
g.uk

www.abbeydaletenni
sclub.com

www.brentw nni

sclub.com
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